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No.

Fecha inicio
contrato

2|15/01/2019

3/15/01/2019

4/16/01/2019

5/16/01/2019

6/16/01/2019

7/16/01/2019

8/16/01/2019

9/16/01/2019

10/16/01/2019

1/17/01/2019

11/21/01/2019

12|21/01/2019

13/21/01/2019

14/21/01/2019

15/21/01/2019

16/21/01/2019

17|21/01/2019

18/21/01/2019

19/21/01/2019

20/21/01/2019

21{21/01/2019

Valor inicial

$ 34.026.667

$ 87.763.181

$ 13.299.930

$ 13.299.930

$ 13.299.930

$ 8.156.700

$ 8.156.700

$ 13.299.930

$ 13.299.930

$ 75.230.230

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

Contratista

ERIKA JOHANNA GIRALDO
CARDENAS

MARTHA MIREYA PABON PAEZ
FRESNEDA PATINO ANGELICA
BRIYITH

JOYA JOYA KAREN SNITH
NEVA CEPEDA DIANA MILENA
MARIA ANGELICA YAZZO

ZAMBRANO

GABRIELA ALFONSO NOVOA
FRANCY YULIETH NUNGO RUIZ
MAYRA ALEJANDRA GUEVARA

MUNERA

TARY CUYANA GARZON LANDINEZ
SANDRA MILENA JAMES CASTRO
ARIAS SANTOS GRACE

JESIKA ALEXANDRA BARENO
TALERO

DIANA ISABEL MORENO JIMENEZ
GOMEZ AGUILAR LAURA

ALEJANDRA

HERRERA GARCIA ANDREA
CATHERINE

JENNIFFER ANDREA DE ARANZAZU
MORENO PARRA

CAROL ANDREA LOPEZ TRIANA
KAREN TATIANA SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ

CINDY JOHANA BARRETO MESA

DIANA PATRICIA GIRON PUENTES

Unidad

PRESUPUESTO
VAD

PRESUPUESTO
VAD

PRESUPUESTO
VGU

PRESUPUESTO
VGU
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22{21/01/2019

23|21/01/2019

24{21/01/2019

25|21/01/2019

26{21/01/2019

27{21/01/2019

28|21/01/2019

29|21/01/2019

30{21/01/2019

31{21/01/2019

32{21/01/2019

34{21/01/2019

35/21/01/2019

36/21/01/2019

37{21/01/2019

38{21/01/2019

39{21/01/2019

40/21/01/2019

41/21/01/2019

42/21/01/2019

43/21/01/2019

44/21/01/2019

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

LADY JOHANNA ROMERO ANGULO

JURY XIMENA JIMENEZ CALVO

JOHANA CATERIN RODRIGUEZ
ACOSTA

EDNA ALEJANDRA SUAREZ AVILES

LYDA MARCELA ANZOLA CASAS

LINDA DEL CARMEN ROCHA
CASTA\EDA

MARTINEZ CHITIVA INGRY
NATHALYA

NINO BURGOS ANGELA MARIA

KATHERINE PAOLA RUIZ VIVAS

HERRERA DAZA PAULA ANDREA

ROSSE MARY TORRES
LEGUIZAMON

GOMEZ BORJA JENYFFER

JOHANNA CAROLINA CELIS
RODRIGUEZ

LUZ STEFANY CRUZ PORRAS

YENNIFER LIZETH LOPEZ VALERO

PEREZ CARDENAS ANDREA PAOLA

VIVIANA ANDREA CARDENAS

MARTIN

SEDANO VANEGAS JESSICA
YINETH

JORGE ESTEBAN ALARCON
GALEANO

GERMAN ALBERTO ESPITIA
CARDENAS

DIANA MILENA BELENO CASTRO

MORON FONTALVO YESENIA
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45/21/01/2019

46/21/01/2019

47/21/01/2019

48/21/01/2019

49/21/01/2019

50{21/01/2019

51{21/01/2019

53|21/01/2019

54{21/01/2019

55{21/01/2019

56{21/01/2019

57{21/01/2019

58{21/01/2019

59{21/01/2019

60{21/01/2019

61{21/01/2019

62|21/01/2019

63|21/01/2019

64/21/01/2019

65/21/01/2019

66/21/01/2019

67|21/01/2019

$ 6.795.150 DIANA CAROLINA RISCANEVO
TALADICHE

$ 6.795.150 LADY CAROLINA SALAMANCA
SANDOVAL

$ 6.795.150 YURI CATERINA PINTO
VELASQUEZ

$ 6.795.150 CORTES ROSAS DIANA MARCELA

$ 6.795.150 JULIANA MURIEL GARCIA

$ 6.795.150 ELIANA MILENA ORTIZ GOMEZ

$ 6.795.150 MANRIQUE FLORIAN LILIANA
ROCIO

$28.233.463  |VASQUEZ DELGADO VIVIANA
CAROLINA

$54.763.182  |GINA MARCELA DUARTE FONSECA

$ 55.094.101 LATORRE BELTRAN SINDY PAOLA

$47.211.017  |MICHELLE VELASCO RODRIGUEZ

$ 24.284.613 NIETO GARZON DIANA PATRICIA

$ 24.284.613 MARIA FERNANDA AMAYA URIBE

$ 24.582.580 HELKY ROCIO OTALORA GALEANO

$24.284.613  |CLAUDIA NATALIA ORTIZ
ALFONSO

$ 24.284.613 RUBY MAYERLY RICO ROJAS

$18.213.460  |JUAN CARLOS ALFONSO BULLA

$ 18.213.460 NURY GIOVANNA OYOLA ONATRA

$ 15.784.999 HARVEY ALEXANDER CONDIZA
SICHACA

$ 6.795.150 DIANA CAROLINA SANCHEZ
VARGAS

$ 6.795.150 BLANCO RUBIO MARIAN LISSETH

$ 6.795.150 LEYDI ROCIO GARZON MARTINEZ
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85/21/01/2019
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$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150
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$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150
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$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 39.487.413

$ 55.094.101

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

BALDOVINO MONTIEL ADRIANA
ANSELMA

PRIETO ALFONSO MARIA
FERNANDA

HERNANDEZ ROMERO GABRIELA

CLARA MILENA MURCIA MURCIA

CINDY LORENA RODRIGUEZ

MEDINA

LOPEZ RAMIREZ KELLY JOHANA

PAOLA ANDREA VEGA MARTINEZ

LEON PULIDO LESLY ALEXANDRA

NATALI FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ

CRISTINA ALEJANDRA ROZO

VARGAS

TABORDA GOMEZ PAULA
KATHERINE

GLORIA EDIRMA RUEDA
CARANTON

CORTES PACHON CAROL JISELL
YENNY SOLER CANO

CHAVEZ LOPEZ NASLY TATIANA
JARAMILLO RODRIGUEZ DIANA
CAROLINA

DIANA SOLANGE CASTANO ARIAS
YULIE MARISELA DUQUE
MARTINEZ

DENYI YURANY PINEDA PEREZ
RIOS LOMBANA YUDY ENERIETH

FLOREZ GARZON MARTHA AIDEE

OVALLE URREGO LIZETH
HASBLEIDY
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97/21/01/2019
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102|21/01/2019
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106/23/01/2019

107|23/01/2019

108|23/01/2019

110/23/01/2019

105/24/01/2019

109/24/01/2019

113|24/01/2019

33|28/01/2019

111/28/01/2019

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 14.570.768

$ 6.795.150

$ 6.795.150

$ 45.005.770

$ 17.680.837

$ 45.005.770

$ 51.863.790

$ 5.940.000

$ 6.795.150

$ 2.613.366

$ 6.795.150

$ 22.489.413

DIANA CAROLINA HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

YURI MILENA SARMIENTO
MARTINEZ

EMMA VIVIANA GARCIA CAMARGO
PACHECO BARRERA YURI
ESTEFANIA

PACHON SALGADO LINA MARCELA
NOVOA RODRIGUEZ ANDREA
OSORIO GUZMAN MARILIN
TATIANA

CLAVIJO MAPE ANGELA PATRICIA

PAOLA ANDREA ARGUELLES
FORERO
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YOMARI ROCIO PALACIOS ANGULO | PRESUPUESTO

ADRIANA VARGAS MENDOZA

SALAZAR GALEANO MARICELA

YOMARIZ ELVIRA BERMUDEZ
MOJICA

FREDY LOPEZ GARCIA

VICTOR ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ
POLO

LOZANO RAMIREZ ANDREA MARIA

HENDRIX SUAREZ CARDENAS

OSCAR DARIO NORENA GOMEZ

QUINTERO PERAZA BETSY
JULIETH

CARLOS ANDRES MARTINEZ
MENDIVELSO

NATALIA AVENDANO VELANDIA

FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES
ESPINDOLA

VGU
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112|28/01/2019

114/28/01/2019

115|28/01/2019

116/28/01/2019

117|28/01/2019

119|28/01/2019

122|30/01/2019

118|30/01/2019

124/30/01/2019

1/31/01/2019

$ 22.489.413

$ 6.795.150

$ 48.700.960

$ 48.792.708

$ 51.136.008

$ 6.795.150

$ 50.000.000

$ 22.489.413

$ 20.895.186

$ 7.200.000

LEIDY JOHANNA CAVIELES
VILLAMIL

AVILA VALLE]JO NAYIBE LIZETH

MARCELA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

PINILLOS RODRIGUEZ OSCAR
JAVIER

CRISTHIAN CAMILO SUA GALAN
ANGIE ASTRID RODRIGUEZ
BOHORQUEZ

COMBUSTIBLES DE COLOMBIA S.A.

JENNY CAROLINA FONSECA
MARTINEZ

PAOLA ANDREA PENA MARTIN

COLOMBIA GOURMET S.A.S
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